 MI/O Extension SBC
FeaturesFeatures
MIO-2261
Intel® Atom™ N2600/ N2800 Pico-ITX SBC, DDR3,
18/24-bit LVDS, VGA, 1 GbE, Half-size Mini PCIe,
4 USB, 2 COM, SMBus, I2C, mSATA & MIOe
�� Embedded Intel® Atom™ Dual Core processor N2600/ N2800 + Intel NM10,
1 x DDR3 memory support up to 4 GB

(99.5 x 70.5 x 15.7mm) for MIO-2261N 1
Rear I/O view
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache Memory LVDS HD
Audio VGA USB2.0 RS-232 mSATA SATAII MIOe Mini
PCIe
Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp
MIO-2261N-S6A1E Intel Atom
N2600 1.6G 1MB L2 SO-SIMM 18/24-bit Yes Yes 4 2 Yes 1 Yes Half-size Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-2261N-S8A1E Intel Atom
N2800 1.86G 1MB L2 SO-SIMM 18/24-bit Yes Yes 4 2 Yes 1 Yes Half-size Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-2261Z-2GS6A1E Intel Atom N2600
1.6G 1MB L2 2GB bundle 18/24-bit Yes Yes 4 2 Yes 1 Yes Half-size Passive -20 ~ 80° C
MIO-2261Z2-2GS6A1E Intel Atom N2600
1.6G 1MB L2 2GB bundle 18/24-bit Yes Yes 4 2 Yes 1 Yes Half-size Passive -40 ~ 85° C
MIO-2261Z2-2GS8A1E Intel Atom N2800
1.86G 1MB L2 2GB bundle 18/24-bit Yes Yes 4 2 Yes 1 Yes Half-size Passive -40 ~ 85° C
Note: Passive = fanless;  Active = with fan
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960055791T001 MIO-2261 Heat spreader (99.5 x 70.5 x 15.7mm)
Embedded OS/API
Embedded OS/API Description
WinCE 7.0   CE 7.0
Win XPE   WES 2009